Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co., Ltd E41-400M20S Usermanual
Copyright ©2012–2020，成都亿佰特电子科技有限公司
E41-400M20S Usermanual
433MHz /470MHz SMD wireless module
Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co., Ltd E41-400M20S Usermanual
Copyright ©2012–2020, Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co., Ltd 1
CONTENT

Time of 25 ° C to peak
temperature
6 minutes max 8 minutes max
Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co., Ltd E41-400M20S Usermanual
Copyright ©2012–2023，Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co., Ltd 9
7.2 Reflow Soldering Curve
8 Antenna guide
8.1 Antenna recommendation
Antennas are an important role in the communication process. Inferior antennas will greatly affect the
communication system, so we recommend some antennas with excellent antenna performance and reasonable price.
Part number Type
Fre. Gain Size Cable
Interface Feature
Hz dBi mm cm
TX433-JW-5 Rubber 433M 2 50mm - SMA-J Bendable, omnidirectional
TX433-JWG-7 Rubber 433M 2.5 75mm - SMA-J Bendable, omnidirectional
TX433-JK-20 Rubber 433M 3 210mm - SMA-J Bendable, omnidirectional
TX433-JK-11 Rubber 433M 2.5 110mm - SMA-J Bendable, omnidirectional
TX433-XP-200 Sucker 433M 4 19cm 200cm SMA-J Sucker antenna, high gain
TX433-XP-100 Sucker 433M 3.5 18.5cm 100cm SMA-J Sucker antenna, high gain
TX433-XPH-300 Sucker 433M 6 96.5cm 300cm SMA-J Sucker antenna, high gain
TX433-JZG-6 Rubber 433M 2.5 52mm - SMA-J Short, omnidirectional
TX433-JZ-5 Rubber 433M 2 52mm - SMA-J Short, omnidirectional
Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co., Ltd E41-400M20S Usermanual
Copyright ©2012–2023，Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co., Ltd 10
TX490-XP-100 Sucker 490M 50 12cm 100cm SMA-J Sucker antenna, high gain
TX490-JZ-5 Rubber 490M 50 50mm - SMA-J Short, omnidirectional
Revision history
Version Date Description Issued by
1.0 2020-05-20 Initial version Ren
1.1 2023-11-28 Content revision Bin